	Name
	Program/Demo/Proto
	Org
	Presenting?
	Email
	Initial

	Ben Brandt
	GIG
	Hanscom AFB
	Yes?
	ben.brandt@hanscom.af.mil
	

	John Wilson
	GIG
	MITRE
	(or Yes)
	jawilson@mitre.org
	

	Terry Kennedy
	GIG
	Hanscom AFB
	
	terry.kennedy.ctr@hanscom.af.mil
	

	Ray Goulet
	ED-X
	FTI (Volpe)
	Yes?
	ray.goulet@volpe.dot.gov
	

	Flavia Doboga
	ED-X
	FTI (ITT)
	(or Yes)
	flavia.ctr.doboga@faa.gov
	

	Ray Moy
	New Wx Capabilities
	ATOP-Wx
	
	raymond.moy@faa.gov
	

	Tom Ryan?
	NNEW
	ATOP-Wx
	
	thomas.e.ryan@faa.gov
	

	Eric Mandel
	NNEW
	AvMet
	Yes
	mandel@avmet.com
	

	Tom Weiss
	Test Director ITWS
	WJHTC
	
	thomas.weiss@faa.gov
	

	Doug Swigard
	Alliance
	LMCO
	Yes
	doug.sweigard@lmco.com
	

	Sid Rudolph
	Alliance
	LMCO
	Yes
	sid.rudolph@lmco.com
	

	John Moore
	Alliance
	Boeing
	Yes
	john.w.moore@boeing.com
	

	Bob Beard
	Alliance
	CSC
	Yes
	rbeard@csc.com
	

	Dave Almeida
	Alliance
	Harris
	Yes
	dalmeida@harris.com
	

	Brad Culbertson
	Daytona
	LMTSS
	
	Brad.culbertson@lmco.com
	

	Mary E Miller
	NEO
	Raytheon
	
	Mary_E_Miller@raytheon.com
	

	Gary Church
	Airborne SWIM
	AMA
	Yes
	gary.church@avmgt.com
	

	Paul Fontaine
	Daytona, Integrated Airport, AIRE, etc
	ATOP-TD
	Yes
	paul.fontaine@faa.gov
	

	Jim Rogers
	
	ATOP-TD
	?
	james.rogers@faa.gov
	

	Bruce Sunderland
	
	JIL
	
	bsunderland@jil.com
	

	Mike Stults
	KMOT Demo
	Topia
	Yes
	mstults@topiatechnology.com
	

	Mike Hritz
	SWIM Segment 2 Definition
	SWIM P&P
	Yes
	mike.hritz@faa.gov
	

	Jeff Hobbs
	CIWS & ITWS Prototypes
	SWIM Impl
	Yes
	jeffery.hobbs@faa.gov
	

	Josh Hung
	
	SWIM Arch
	
	josh.hung@faa.gov
	

	Mike Shveda
	
	SWIM P&P
	
	mshveda@northstargroupllc.com
	

	Rick Helfers
	
	SWIM P&P
	
	eric.helfers@baesystems.com
	

	Deborah Young
	
	SWIM P&P
	
	deborah.ctr.young@faa.gov
	

	Ahmad Usmani
	
	SWIM PM
	
	ahmad.usmani@faa.gov
	

	Keith Mangino
	CAASD
	MITRE 
	
	kman@mitre.org
	

	Mary Miron
	
	SWIM Acqu
	
	mary.ctr.miron@faa.gov
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


